
REALIGNMENT POC PHONE # EMAIL
COMUSNAVCENT / 5th Fleet Graybeal, James, CDR, USN 011-973-724-027 pao@cusnc.navy.mil
COM6THFLT Mueller, Catherine, CDR, USN 011-39-0771-709-830, x6050 c6f019@c6f.navy.mil
COM7THFLT Gureck, William Scott, CDR, USN 808-653-9730 012@blue-ridge.navy.mil
COMPACFLT Brown, Matthew,  CDR, USN 808-471-3769 Matt.Brown@navy.mil
COMLANTFLT - CFFC VanLeunen, Thomas 757-836-3630 Tom.VanLeunen@navy.mil
CHINFO Alderson, William Jeff, CDR, USN 703-697-7391 alderson.jeff@hq.navy.mil
JPASE Smith, Gregory, CAPT, USN 757-836-6555 gregory.smith@jfcom.mil
NAVPACEN NORVA/JAX Shorey, Denise, LCDR, USN 757-444-4199 Denise.Shorey@navy.mil
NAVPACEN SDGO/EV Snyder, Wendy, LT, USN 619-556-4907 wendy.snyder@navy.mil
NAVAL MEDIA CTR Gradisher, Joseph, CAPT, USN 202-433-5764 gradisher@mediacen.navy.mil
NAVCO Bird, Betsy, CAPT, USN 901-874-4091 betsy.bird@navy.mil
NAVWARCOL Haeg, Susan, CDR, USN 401-841-2220 haegs@nwc.navy.mil
USNORTHCOM Kelly, Sean, LCDR, USN 719-554-6889 sean.kelly@northcom.mil
USSOUTHCOM Loundermon, Christopher, LCDR, USN 305-437-1206 LounderC@hq.southcom.mil
USCENTCOM Pittman, Harold, CDR, USN 813-827-5894 pittmahe@centcom.mil
USSOCOM Mavica, Steve, LCDR, USN 813-828-4600 mavicas@socom.mil
USJFCOM Smith, Gregory, CAPT, USN 757-836-6555 gregory.smith@jfcom.mil
USEUCOM Graham, Curry, CAPT, USN 011-49-711-680-8341 grahamcu@eucom.mil
USPACOM Singley, John, CAPT, USN 808-477-1341 john.singley@pacom.mil
USTRANSCOM Honda, Steve, CAPT, USN 618-229-4828 stephen.honda@hq.transcom.mil
USSTRATCOM Taylor, James C, CAPT, USN 402-294-4130 taylorja@stratcom.mil
OSD Merritt, Roxie, CAPT, USN 703-697-2300 Roxie.Merritt@osd.mil
JCS Thorp, Frank, CAPT, USN  703-697-4272 thorpf@js.pentagon.mil
NAVINFO E NEW YORK Hicks, Greg, LCDR, USN 212-784-0131 HicksGL@hqmc.usmc.mil
NAVINFO W LOS ANGELES Anderson, Robert, CDR, USN 310-235-7481 directorbob@earthlink.net
COMCAMPAC Reserve CO Dahle, Janet, LCDR, USNR jdahle@foursq.com
COMCAMLANT Reserve CO Bates, Dan, CDR, USNR batesfive@aol.com
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